				• • • •	÷	
Τç:	•	Page:1 of 4	2024-10-28 19:38:58 GMT	· · · · ·	14075985443	From: Evan O'Dell
	10/28/24, 2:33 PM		Florida Espartment Linstôl o Conce	of Corporations . The f State Attainst er a hout mule pages or the	auge striit number e document	2Fl 10-29-24
		-	(((H24000359015	3)))		10-0-1
		Note: DO 3	H240003590 153ABC NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butto Doing so will generate anothe	on on your bro		
		ann	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 Account Name : BRYTEBRIDGE CONSU Account Number : I20200000117 Phone : (407)278-1552 Fax Number : (407)857-9309 the email address for this business ual report mailings. Enter only one il Address:anthonyaranda1963@gmail.com	entity to be		
	RECELVED 2024-0CT 28-21-3:08	H CHASSER F	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFI Lyfe Sparc Internatio Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge			102 007 28 PH 2:39

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

:

:

ы -;

ł

.

.

.



					() ()	5985443		From: E
4000359015-3					. :			
·			S OF INCORP th Chapter 617, F.5					
ARTICLE I				·	,			
The name of t	he corporation shall be: Lyf	e Spare Internatio	mai inc.			*·		_
<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE							
	Principal street address	::		Mail	ing address	s. if different is:		
341:	5 West Lake Mary Bouleva	ırd	104 8	orth Pressy	iew Avent			
Lak	e Mary, FL, 32746		Long	wood, FL. 3	2750			
<u>ARTICLE II.</u>	I PURPOSE							
The purpose f	<u><i>PURPOSE</i></u> for which the corporation is	organized is:	Help and Care for	Pregnant V	Vomen Arc	ound the World E	By Offer	ing
	h as Mental, Physical, Spir	itual and Emotior		Every Day				
N 285					:	i., j	2021	
							00	
								·····
							<u></u>	
`					,			(- <u></u>
	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			(T) (A)		
<u>ARTICLE IV</u>	MANNER OF ELECT	<u>ION</u> The manne	er in which the direc	tors are elec	tēd and app	만 구국 pointed: <u>as setti</u>	2: 39 10 m d	ie bylaws.
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> 				tors are elec	tēd and app		<u>ω</u> -	l <u>e byl</u> aws.
	<u>INITIAL OFFICERS A</u>	ND/QR DIRECT	<u>ORS</u>	 _	 		<u>ω</u> -	n <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit	<u>INITIAL OFFICERS A</u>	IND/OR DIRECT	T <u>ORS</u> _ Name and Title:	 _	ted and app		<u>ω</u> -	t <u>e byl</u> aws.
<u>ARTICLE V</u>	Anthony Aranda, Presid	IND/OR DIRECT	<u>ORS</u>	 _	tēd and app		<u>ω</u> -	l <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address	INITIAL OFFICERS A	IND/OR DIRECT	T <u>ORS</u> _ Name and Title:	 _	tēd and ap;		<u>ω</u> -	l <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address	INITIAL OFFICERS A le: Anthony Aranda, Presid 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746	ent/Director	T <u>ORS</u> Name and Title: Address:		tēd and ap;		<u>ω</u> -	l <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address	INITIAL OFFICERS A le: Anthony Aranda, Presid 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 le: Jammie Lambert, Trease	IND/OR DIRECT	T <u>ORS</u> _ Name and Title:		tēd and ap;		<u>ω</u> -	i <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address	INITIAL OFFICERS A le: Anthony Aranda, Presid 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 le: Jammie Lambert, Trease 3415 West Lake Mary B	IND/OR DIRECT	T <u>ORS</u> Name and Title: Address:		ted and app		<u>ω</u> -	n <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address	INITIAL OFFICERS A le: Anthony Aranda, Presid 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 le: Jammie Lambert, Trease	IND/OR DIRECT	T <u>OR5</u> Name and Title: Address:		ted and app		<u>ω</u> -	n <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address	INITIAL OFFICERS A le: Anthony Aranda, Presid 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 le: Jammie Lambert, Trease 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746	IND/OR DIRECT	T <u>OR5</u> Name and Title: Address:		ted and app		<u>ω</u> -	n <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address	INITIAL OFFICERS A	IND/OR DIRECT	T <u>OR5</u> Name and Title: Address:		tèd and app ; ; . <u>-</u> - ;		<u>ω</u> -	n <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	INITIAL OFFICERS A le: Anthony Aranda, Presid 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 le: Jammie Lambert, Treast 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 Melicea Tucker, Sacrata	IND/OR DIRECT	ORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:		ted and app 		<u>ω</u> -	n <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	INITIAL OFFICERS A	IND/OR DIRECT	ORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:		ted and app		<u>ω</u> -	n <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	INITIAL OFFICERS A le: Anthony Aranda, Presid 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 le: Janunic Lambert, Treasu 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 le: Melissa Tucker, Secreta 3415 West Lake Mary B	IND/OR DIRECT	ORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:		tēd and ap;		<u>ω</u> -	n <u>e byl</u> aws.
ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	INITIAL OFFICERS A le: Anthony Aranda, Presid 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 le: Janunic Lambert, Treasu 3415 West Lake Mary B Lake Mary, FL, 32746 le: Melissa Tucker, Secreta 3415 West Lake Mary B	IND/OR DIRECT	ORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:		tëd and app 		<u>ω</u> -	n <u>e byl</u> aws.

	Page: 3 of 4	2024-10-28 18:38:58 GMT		4075985443	From: Evan O'De					
H2400035901										
Name	and Title:	Name and Title		,						
Addre	ss	Address:								
	<u> </u>									
	ស្រុះសេខ - ចំពីខ្មេរ តា។		· · · ·							
Name	and Title:	Name and Title	s <u></u>							
Addre	ss	Address:								
	. <u> </u>	<u>.</u>	<u></u>							
	<u></u>									
ARTIC	CLEVI REGISTERED AG	ENT	. : : :							
The <u>na</u>	ame and Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the regi	stered agent is?							
Namo										
Addr	104 North Pressy	iew Avenue		<i></i>	205					
	Longwood, FL, 3	2750	· • 1.9	-	: i					
	cāte i ar		1. 7E							
	<u>ELEVIL INCORPORATOR</u> meandaddress of the Incorpor	atoric								
	Anthany Arendo		; ·		PH O					
Nam	e:			e E E	1.5					
Addi	Longwood, FL, 1	<u>.</u>			39					
	Longwood, PL, .									
ARTIC	ARTICLE VIII _ EFFECTIVE DATE:									
	we date, if other than the date o effective date is listed, the dat	e must be specific and cannot be mo		-	the filing.)					
Note:	Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be									
	ent's effective date on the Depa		· · · ·							
			,							
Havin Certif	Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place. Certificate Lamfamiliar withand accept the appointmentas registered agentand agree to act in this capacity									
\prec	hickory Arenda			10/25/2024						
	Required Si	gnature of Registered Agent		Date						
l subr	I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitte									
the De	the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.									
~~	Inchony Arenda		· .	10/25/2024						
	Requir	ed Signature of Incorporator		Date						
			:							
•) ·							

H24000359015 3

To

Lyfe Spare International Inc. Articles of Incorporation Attachment

ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS

[the Corporation is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational and scientific purposes, including for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as an exempt organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

No part of the net earnings of the organization shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributed to its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except that the organization shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth in the purpose clause hereof. No substantial part of the activities of the corporation shall consist of the carrying on of propaganda or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and the corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in, any political campaign on behalf of any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of this document, the organization shall not carry on any other purposes not permitted to be carried on (a) by an organization exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

₹., ¹¹3 ° ...

14.

-35.1

The property of this corporation is irrevocably dedicated to charitable purposes and no part of the net income or assets of this corporation shall ever inure to the benefit of any director, officer or member thereof or to the benefit of any private person.



Upon dissolution of the Corporation, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempts purposes within the meaning of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Codef or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or state or local government for public purpose. Any such asset not so disposed of shall be disposed of by the Court of Competent Jurisdiction of the county in which the principal office of the corporation is then located, exclusively for such purpose or to such organization or organizations as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.